CY 2012 ODA Portfolio Review
List of Active Program Loans
(As of December 2012)

Annex 2-G

Program Title

DP

1A

Commitme
nt (USS M)

Effectivity
Date

Closing

Date

Closed

1.

Increasing
Competitiveness for
Inclusive Growth
Program -Subl

ADB

DOF

350.00

16/8/2012

31/10/2012

. Governance in Justice

Sector Reform Program-
Sub?2

ADB

DOF

300.00

15/2/2012

31/3/2012

. Development Policy

Support Program-
Investment Climate

GOJ-
JICA

DOF

96.41

10/10/2012

17/12/2012

4]

National Sector Support
for Health Reform

WB

DCH

104.72

30/6/2011

30/3/2012

5.

National Support for
Basic Education

WB

DepEd

200.00

1/1/2007

31/12/2012

Ongoing

6.

Social Protection Support
Project

ADB

DSWD

400

1/12/2011

3/31/2016

7.

Rapid Food Production
Enhancement
Programme

IFAD

DA

15.90

9/11/2009

30/6/2017

. National Program

Support for Environment
and Natural Resources
Management Project

WB

DENR

50.00

27/11/2007

31/12/2013

. National Program

Support for Tax
Administration

WB

BIR

11.00

25/6/2007

30/6/2013

10. Social Welfare and

Development Reform

WB

DSWD

405

2/19/2010

6/30/2014




