## CY 2012 ODA Portfolio Review List of Active Program Loans (As of December 2012)

Program Title	DP	IA	Commitme	Effectivity	Closing
			nt (US\$ M)	Date	Date
Closed					
1. Increasing Competitiveness for Inclusive Growth Program –Sub1	ADB	DOF	350.00	16/8/2012	31/10/2012
2. Governance in Justice Sector Reform Program- Sub2	ADB	DOF	300.00	15/2/2012	31/3/2012
3. Development Policy Support Program- Investment Climate	GOJ- JICA	DOF	96.41	10/10/2012	17/12/2012
4. National Sector Support for Health Reform	WB	DOH	104.72	30/6/2011	30/3/2012
5. National Support for Basic Education	WB	DepEd	200.00	1/1/2007	31/12/2012
Ongoing					
6. Social Protection Support Project	ADB	DSWD	400	1/12/2011	3/31/2016
7. Rapid Food Production Enhancement Programme	IFAD	DA	15.90	9/11/2009	30/6/2017
8. National Program Support for Environment and Natural Resources Management Project	WB	DENR	50.00	27/11/2007	31/12/2013
9. National Program Support for Tax Administration	WB	BIR	11.00	25/6/2007	30/6/2013
10. Social Welfare and Development Reform	WB	DSWD	405	2/19/2010	6/30/2014